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45KM DISTANCES KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

Komanda Laiks SumTop4Vieta

4:12:14ZZK1
1. v. dist., laiks 1:02:36Kārlis Valters Grundulis (3)1 1

2. v. dist., laiks 1:02:44Kristers Ansons (1)2 3

6. v. dist., laiks 1:03:26Emīls Ribaks (2)3 9

8. v. dist., laiks 1:03:28Matīss Zērvēns (84)4 17

4:12:35Dobeles Dzirnavnieks Feel/Free2
3. v. dist., laiks 1:02:44Artis Roze (20)1 3

4. v. dist., laiks 1:02:58Agris Vindecs (206)2 7

5. v. dist., laiks 1:03:26Niklāvs Boļšis (192)3 12

7. v. dist., laiks 1:03:27Raivis Ritums (21)4 19

4:28:39Velo+ Bottari Baltic3
10. v. dist., laiks 1:06:47Arvils Vikštrems (4)1 10

18. v. dist., laiks 1:06:49Romans Trojanovs (75)2 28

27. v. dist., laiks 1:06:50Igors Račkovs (73)3 55

42. v. dist., laiks 1:08:13Jevgēnijs Burovs (218)4 97

4:28:42Goldingen Cycling Team4
12. v. dist., laiks 1:06:48Jānis Stucers (194)1 12

16. v. dist., laiks 1:06:49Jānis Bruzinskis (29)2 28

32. v. dist., laiks 1:06:50Agnis Baumanis (204)3 60

45. v. dist., laiks 1:08:15Jānis Sala (30)4 105

4:29:01ATOM CYCLING CLUB5
15. v. dist., laiks 1:06:49Romans Popovs (13)1 15

23. v. dist., laiks 1:06:49Artūrs Fotins (7)2 38

37. v. dist., laiks 1:07:11Karens Avaņesjans (5)3 75

40. v. dist., laiks 1:08:12Ivars Milužs (11)4 115

4:35:57Ķekavas NSS6
38. v. dist., laiks 1:07:27Emīls Lorencs (45)1 38

41. v. dist., laiks 1:08:12Miķelis Luza (46)2 79

55. v. dist., laiks 1:10:09Kristers Bruno Štrauhmanis (47)3 134

56. v. dist., laiks 1:10:09Kārlis Klaužš (44)4 190

4:55:43RRS7
39. v. dist., laiks 1:08:12Jēkabs Beļavskis (88)1 39

59. v. dist., laiks 1:10:09Mihails Revs (183)2 98

94. v. dist., laiks 1:18:40Mārtiņš Galoveckis (196)3 192

107. v. dist., laiks 1:18:42Gustavs Cīrulis (225)4 299
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